61940 : "oN Buimesg

MY0S} 18°9 '8 MM08 “19°7 AYILLYE AT : MAIA papojdx3

J 10U

Y0019 ANIONT
NO 310H
ONILNNOW OL

Z 4o | abed

(az)8 ol QIONZ08

v > Y3LYVLS OL
» JYIM SSANYVH

¥OLOVINOD K
YILNVLS v xR
ol \ 4}

0z/ELlY - 3ea
0-G91G€00-ND : UoIsIAy



EXPLODEDVIEW: EV BATTERY 4.6L, 80KW & 6.8L 150KW

DRAWING#: 0F3675

GROUP C

APPLICABLETO:
ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F3408 1 TRAY BATTERY
2 0F3411 1 STRAP BATTERY RETAINMENT
3 (058208 1 BATT 12VDC 24F 625
4 G022131 1 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
5 050331A 1 BATT POST COVER RED +
6 G050331 1 BATT POST COVER BLK -
7 038805U 1 CABLE BATT BLK #1 X 18.00
8 038804U 1 CABLE BATT RED #1 X 28.00
9 G045771 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
10 G022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
1 G027482 1 WASHER SHAKEPROOF EXT 5/16 STL
12 0F3976 1 BOOT CONTACTOR CABLES
13 0C2454 8 SCREW THF M6-1X16 N WA Z/JS
14 0F3409 1 SUPPORT BATTERY TRAY
15 0J3501 1 STRAP BATTERY 1.5X36

REVISION: CN-0035165-C
DATE: 4/16/20

Page 2 of 2



